# 2021 Sponsorship Levels

#### (Please initial next to your preferred level of sponsorship)

#### **\_Titanium Sponsor - \$3000** (1 opportunity, 0 available)

• Dominant placement of logo or business name on Race banner and on print and social media publicity.

• Dominant placement of your logo or business name on race T-shirts, LaGrange Facebook Event page and

Trinity Trail Alliance website. Logo will be used when publicizing race and at the start/finish line.

• May provide swag for riders or drawing prizes.

## \_Gold Sponsor - \$800 (10 opportunities, 8 available)

• Primary placement of logo or business name listed on Race Banner and on print and social media publicity.

• Primary placement of your logo or business name on race T-shirts, LaGrange Facebook Event page and Trinity Trail Alliance website to publicize race and at the start/finish line.

• May provide swag for riders or drawing prizes.

## \_Silver Sponsor - \$400 (15 opportunities, 12 available)

• Special placement of your logo or business name on race T-shirts, the LaGrange Facebook Event page and Trinity Trail Alliance website to publicize the race.

• May provide swag for riders or drawing prizes.

## **Bronze Sponsor** - **\$100** (an unlimited number available)

• A basic placement of your Logo or business name on the LaGrange Facebook Event page and on the Trail Alliance website.

## 2021 Race Sponsorship Agreement

#### For Titanium, Gold or Silver sponsors: Please mark Yes or No on each:

As part of sponsoring, we will provide swag_	, and/or drawing prizes	We have sent
our logo		
Additional Terms and Conditions		

**Please complete this page** and return to TTA **before** March 30, 2021. Logo artwork is due to trinitytrailalliance@gmail.com, no later than May 1, 2021. For maximum exposure and benefit for your business, please return this as soon as possible. Thanks for your support.

Sponsor Name			
Address	City	State	_Zip
ContactPerson		Title	-
Email		Phone()	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

#### Sponsor Signature\_

Date\_

As an authorized representative of the Sponsor identified above, I hereby agree to sponsor the 2021 LaGrange Classic Mountain Bike Race at the level selected and in accordance with terms provided in the Event Sponsorship Proposal.

Make checks payable to Trinity Trail Alliance & mail to: P.O. Box 602, Weaverville, CA 96093

Questions? Contact LaGrange Classic Race Director, Wes Scribner at (530)-356-1854, or email <u>trinitytrailalliance@gmail.com</u>